Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2012 - 12 Etapa
65cc Imbuia 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 11/3/2012 14:00. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:26:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:44.399 +2.474 14:43:17.128
(24) THIAGO HENRIQUE BRENNER 11 1:45.251 +3.326 14:45:02.379
1 14:27:27.329
2 1:27.656 14:28:54.985 (101) OLIVIO GABRIEL ALVES DOS SANTO
3 1:28.242 +0.586 14:30:23.227 1 14:27:45.088
4 1:28.562 +0.906 14:31:51.789 2 1:44.896 +1.641 14:29:29.984
5 1:28.200 +0.544 14:33:19.989 3 1:45.130 +1.875 14:31:15.114
6 1:29.823 +2.167 14:34:49.812 4 1:45.797 +2.542 14:33:00.911
7 1:32.616 +4.960 14:36:22.428 5 1:44.797 +1.542 14:34:45.708
8 1:33.317 +5.661 14:37:55.745 6 1:44.913 +1.658 14:36:30.621
9 1:33.959 +6.303 14:39:29.704 7 1:44.812 +1.557 14:38:15.433
10 1:33.112 +5.456 14:41:02.816 8 1:44.959 +1.704 14:40:00.392
1 1:34.060 +6.404 14:42:36.876 9 1:44.493 +1.238 14:41:44.885
12 1:37.642 +9.986 14:44:14.518 10 1:43.255 14:43:28.140
1 1:43.538 +0.283 14:45:11.678
(100) RIAN FISCHER
1 14:27:33.245 (3) ARTHUR TODESCHINI
2 1:34.184 +0.242 14:29:07.429 1 14:27:27.921
3 1:35.336 +1.394 14:30:42.765 2 1:48.721 +23.069 14:29:16.642
4 1:33.942 14:32:16.707 3 1:25.783 +0.131 14:30:42.425
5 1:35.355 +1.413 14:33:52.062 4 1:25.652 14:32:08.077
6 1:37.035 +3.093 14:35:29.097
7 1:36.028 +2.086 14:37:05.125
8 1:35.270 +1.328 14:38:40.395
9 1:34.199 +0.257 14:40:14.594
10 1:34.870 +0.928 14:41:49.464
1 1:48.411 +14.469 14:43:37.875
12 1:34.603 +0.661 14:45:12.478

(13) VINICIUS LAMONATTO

1 14:27:49.177
2 1:37.812 +4.505 14:29:26.989
3 1:37.295 +3.988 14:31:04.284
4 1:35.383 +2.076 14:32:39.667
5 1:36.470 +3.163 14:34:16.137
6 1:34.800 +1.493 14:35:50.937
7 1:34.239 +0.932 14:37:25.176
8 1:33.994 +0.687 14:38:59.170
9 1:34.007 +0.700 14:40:33.177
10 1:33.358 +0.051 14:42:06.535
1 1:33.346 +0.039 14:43:39.881
12 1:33.307 14:45:13.188

(5) LUCAS JOSE NASCIMENTO

1 14:27:38.780
2 1:47.323 +7.908 14:29:26.103
3 1:41.533 +2.118 14:31:07.636
4 1:39.415 14:32:47.051
5 1:42.496 +3.081 14:34:29.547
6 1:43.905 +4.490 14:36:13.452
7 1:51.780 +12.365 14:38:05.232
8 1:41.984 +2.569 14:39:47.216
9 1:43.994 +4.579 14:41:31.210
10 1:44.013 +4.598 14:43:15.223
1 1:44.915 +5.500 14:45:00.138

(10) NATHAN CARVALHO

1 14:27:41.871
2 1:42.926 +1.001 14:29:24.797
3 1:43.819 +1.894 14:31:08.616
4 1:43.450 +1.525 14:32:52.066
5 1:45.829 +3.904 14:34:37.895
6 1:44.459 +2.534 14:36:22.354
7 1:41.925 14:38:04.279
8 1:45.004 +3.079 14:39:49.283
9 1:43.446 +1.521 14:41:32.729
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